caf e
FOUNDRY WHARF

EXTREMELY HAPPY HOUR
4pm - 6:30pm Monday - Saturday
Beer Pint
Beer Pitcher
Wine Glass
Wine Bottle

Appetizers

Bruschetta Fusion - Fig/Pt.Reyes Blue, Goat
Cheese/Sun dried Tomatoes, Brie/Salmon,
Gorgonzola/Bacon, Blue Cheese/ Dried Cherries
Quesadilla Chicken and Avocado - or- Eggplant
or Red Pepper

Hummus Plate Hummus, Falafel, Olives, Pita Bread
Baked Goat Cheese with Strawberries

Artisan Flatbread Pizza

Veggie- Portobello, sundried fomato, homemade pesto
sauce, caramelized onions, red peppers, Gruyere, goat
cheese.

Thai Flatbread - Zoe's turkey breast, satay sauce, gruyere
and Cow Girl blue cheese, red peppers, and onions
Mediterranean - Grilled chicken, yogurt mint sauce, blend of
feta and goats cheese, artichoke hearts, capers, sun dried
tomato, Kalamata olives

Classic - Zoe's pepperoni, tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella

$3.50
$13.50
$5.75
$22.00

$5.95

$4.95

$4.95
$5.95

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50



