

FOUNDRY WHARF EXTREMELY HAPPY HOUR 4pm - 6:30pm Monday – Saturday

Beer Pint Beer Pitcher Wine Glass Wine Bottle	\$3.50 \$13.50 \$5.75 \$22.00
Appetizers	
Bruschetta Fusion - Fig/Pt.Reyes Blue, Goat Cheese/Sun dried Tomatoes, Brie/Salmon,	\$5.95
Gorgonzola/Bacon, Blue Cheese/ Dried Cherries Quesadilla Chicken and Avocado - or- Eggplant or Red Pepper	\$4.95
Hummus Plate Hummus, Falafel, Olives, Pita Bread Baked Goat Cheese with Strawberries	\$4.95 \$5.95
Artisan Flatbread Pizza	
Veggie— Portobello, sundried tomato, homemade pesto sauce, caramelized onions, red peppers, Gruyere, goat cheese.	\$6.50
Thai Flatbread - Zoe's turkey breast, satay sauce, gruyere	\$6.50
and Cow Girl blue cheese, red peppers, and onions Mediterranean - Grilled chicken, yogurt mint sauce, blend of feta and goats cheese, artichoke hearts, capers, sun dried tomato. Kalamata olives	\$6.50
Classic - Zoe's pepperoni, tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella	\$6.50